4 -9 SEPTEMBER 2023 | MEGALANES SARAWAK
KUCHING, SARAWAK, MALAYSIA

4 September 2023
Monday

Arrival of Participants

5 September 2023
Tuesday

10:00am - 01:00pm
01:00pm
02:00pm - 05:00pm
06:00pm
07:00pm

Official Practice

Lane Dressing

Official Practice

Lane Dressing

SI0TBC2023 SABATI CUP
5-Man Baker’s Team (6 Games)

6 September 2023
Wednesday

08:00am
09:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
03:00pm
04:00pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
10:00pm

DAY #3

Block 1

Registration for Squad A
Squad A roll-off
Registration for Squad B
Squad B roll-off
Registration for Squad C
Squad C roll-off
Registration for Squad D
Squad D roll-off

Day 1 Joker Squad roll-off

7 September 2023
Thursday

08:00am
09:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
03:00pm
04:00pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
10:00pm

DAY #4

Block 2

Registration for Squad A
Squad A roll-off
Registration for Squad B
Squad B roll-off
Registration for Squad C
Squad C roll-off
Registration for Squad D
Squad D roll-off

Day 2 Joker Squad roll-off

8 September 2023
Friday
09:00am

DAY #5

Registration for

SIOTBC23 U-25 Masters Final
Call On Reserves

SIOTBC23 U-25 Masters Final
SIOTBC23 U-25 Stepladder Final

09:46am
10:00am
02:00pm
03:00pm Registration for

SIOTBC23 Classified Masters Final
Call On Reserves

SIOTBC23 Classified Masters Final

DAY #6

03:46pm
04:00pm

9 September 2023
Saturday
09:00am Registration for

SIOTBC23 Open Masters Final
Call On Reserves

SIOTBC23 Open Masters Final

09:46am
10:00am
03.30pm SIOTBC23 Open Masters Final
Last-Man-Standing Match 1
SIOTBC23 Open Masters Final
Last-Man-Standing Match 2
SIOTBC23 Open Masters Final
Last-Man-Standing Title Match
Prize Presentation

04:00pm
04:30pm

05:00pm

9 September 2023
Saturday

CLOSING
CEREMONY
07:00 pm SIOTBC PROM NIGHT

Join us on the extraordinary cultural journey with the
contemporary sounds of Borneo, with enchanting
rhythms, captivating melodies, and awe-inspiring
performances.




