



#### SARAWAK INTERNATIONAL OPEN TENPIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

Megalanes Sarawak, Kuching, Sarawak Malaysia 4 - 9 September 2023



## 4 - 9 SEPTEMBER 2023 | MEGALANES SARAWAK KUCHING, SARAWAK, MALAYSIA

#### Schedule

	S
4 September 2023 Monday	DAY #1
Arrival of Participants	
5 September 2023 Tuesday	DAY #2
10:00am - 01:00pm 01:00pm 02:00pm - 05:00pm 06:00pm 07:00pm	Official Practice Lane Dressing Official Practice Lane Dressing SIOTBC2023 SABATI CUP 5-Man Baker's Team (6 Games)
6 September 2023 Wednesday	DAY #3 Block 1

6 September 2023 Wednesday	DAY #3 Block 1
08:00am	Registration for Squad A
09:00am	Squad A roll-off
11:30am	Registration for Squad B
12:30pm	Squad B roll-off
03:00pm	Registration for Squad C
04:00pm	Squad C roll-off
06:30pm	Registration for Squad D
07:30pm	Squad D roll-off
10:00pm	Day 1 Joker Squad roll-off

DAY #4 Block 2
Registration for Squad A
Squad A roll-off
Registration for Squad B
Squad B roll-off
Registration for Squad C
Squad C roll-off
Registration for Squad D
Squad D roll-off
Day 2 Joker Squad roll-off

8 September Friday	<sup>2023</sup> DAY #5
09:00am	Registration for
	SIOTBC23 U-25 Masters Final
09:46am	Call On Reserves
10:00am	SIOTBC23 U-25 Masters Final
02:00pm	SIOTBC23 U-25 Stepladder Final
03:00pm	Registration for
	SIOTBC23 Classified Masters Final
03:46pm	Call On Reserves
04:00pm	SIOTBC23 Classified Masters Final

9 September	r <sup>2023</sup> DAY #
Saturday	
09:00am	Registration for
	SIOTBC23 Open Masters Final
09:46am	Call On Reserves
10:00am	SIOTBC23 Open Masters Final
03.30pm	SIOTBC23 Open Masters Final
	Last-Man-Standing Match 1
04:00pm	SIOTBC23 Open Masters Final
	Last-Man-Standing Match 2
04:30pm	SIOTBC23 Open Masters Final
	Last-Man-Standing Title Match
05:00pm	Prize Presentation

9 September 2023 Saturday

# **CLOSING CEREMONY**

### 07:00 pm SIOTBC PROM NIGHT

Join us on the extraordinary cultural journey with the contemporary sounds of Borneo, with enchanting rhythms, captivating melodies, and awe-inspiring performances.